Response Time

File Name File # Opened Closed (Calendar Days)

Akeem Harris 2026-00160 1/8/2026 2/27/2026 50
Alex John 2026-23291 2/23/2026 2/25/2026 2
Alexandra Schires 2025-23590 12/23/2025 2/19/2026 58
Anonymous 2026-00434 1/16/2026 2/27/2026 42
Anthony C Southard 2025-21297 9/25/2025 2/17/2026 145
Aural 2026-22956 2/11/2026 2/12/2026 1
Aural 2026-22957 2/11/2026 2/12/2026 1
Aural 2026-22958 2/11/2026 2/12/2026 1
Bailey Nandory 2025-23257 12/12/2025 2/18/2026 68
Benjamin Fate 2026-00448 1/16/2026 2/27/2026 42
Bennet Goldstein 2025-17908 6/30/2025 2/26/2026 241
Bennet Goldstein 2025-21004 9/15/2025 2/26/2026 164
Bennet Goldstein 2024-06845 8/28/2024 2/26/2026 547
Beth Bacon 2026-00437 1/16/2026 2/27/2026 42
Caitlin Abrams 2025-23597 12/23/2025 2/19/2026 58
Cami Rapson 2025-23526 12/19/2025 2/27/2026 70
Caprice A 2026-22965 2/11/2026 2/12/2026 1
Caprice A 2026-22966 2/11/2026 2/12/2026 1
Carolina Kristine Randall 2025-23515 12/19/2025 2/19/2026 62
Charlie Beacon 2026-23273 2/23/2026 2/25/2026 2
Christopher Rudd 2025-01218 2/13/2025 2/16/2026 368
Code Blue Cam LLC 2026-23261 2/23/2026 2/23/2026 0
Cory Liebmann 2024-10025 11/20/2024 2/25/2026 462
Cory Liebmann 2026-22610 2/3/2026 2/3/2026 0
Dakota Black 2025-23493 12/19/2025 2/25/2026 68
Danielle Bodza 2026-00390 1/16/2026 2/27/2026 42
Darrick Fox 2026-22815 2/5/2026 2/10/2026 5
David Anderson Berube 2026-00444 1/16/2026 2/27/2026 42
David Merrick 2025-23581 12/23/2025 2/19/2026 58
Deb France 2026-00425 1/16/2026 2/26/2026 41
Denise Loreen Naparla 2025-23514 12/4/2025 2/18/2026 76
Dhylan Javier Guerrero Pesca 2025-23485 12/19/2025 2/18/2026 61
Elizabeth Ann ODonnell 2026-00223 1/9/2026 2/27/2026 49
Emma Torgerson 2025-22408 11/7/2025 2/20/2026 105
Gabriel Siehr 2025-23475 12/19/2025 2/19/2026 62
Gary R. Villnow, Il 2025-23591 12/23/2025 2/19/2026 58
Germika Barber 2025-21488 10/3/2025 2/17/2026 137
Grayson Gordon 2025-16812 5/28/2025 2/23/2026 271
Hazel Thompson 2026-22963 2/11/2026 2/12/2026 1
Heidi Lynn Aderman 2026-00151 1/8/2026 2/27/2026 50
Helena Elizabeth Ortiz 2025-22894 12/1/2025 2/20/2026 81
Isaac Scott Schilling 2025-23516 12/19/2025 2/19/2026 62
Isiah Holmes 2026-22340 1/26/2026 2/3/2026 8



James Adams
Jasmine T Golden
Jay A Johnson

Jeannette F Robinson

Jeremy Blank
Jessica Byrd

Jill Pedigo Hall
Joanna Jasper
Joe Thomas
Johan Smith
Johan Smith
John Knar

Justin Allen Fields
Justin M Seefeldt
Kainat Naz Irfan
Kaitlyn Ford
Kayln Davey
Kelly Meyerhofer

Kevin Dawayne Elliott

Kevin Heimerl
Kevin Mathewson
Kim Elisa Schley
Kylan Bartel
Leonhard Eder
Lilly Tochner
Mark Spencer
Mark Spencer
Natalia Megas
Natalia Megas
Nick Burch

Nick Corasaniti
Norman Price
Nydia Morton
Patrick Williams
Patrick Williams
Peter Cameron
Peter Cameron
QF

Rasika George
Richard Smith
Robbyn Coombs
Roger Mcvay
Ryan Shapiro
Sarah Stys
Sarah Stys
Sarah Stys
Sarah Stys

2025-22985
2025-23518
2026-22829
2026-00269
2025-23130
2026-00435
2026-22821
2025-23259
2024-01199
2026-22463
2026-22612
2026-00167
2025-23110
2025-23501
2025-22425
2026-00208
2025-22843
2025-19556
2026-00432
2025-02563
2025-23059
2025-22911
2025-23058
2025-23585
2025-22809
2024-10309
2025-01230
2024-07235
2026-23314
2025-19569
2026-22302
2025-22605
2025-21489
2026-22632
2026-22633
2025-19773
2026-22914
2026-23246
2026-22955
2026-23292
2025-23592
2026-00445
2024-09535
2025-18491
2025-18493
2025-18495
2025-23487

12/3/2025
12/19/2025
2/9/2026
1/12/2026
12/8/2025
1/16/2026
2/4/2026
12/12/2025
12/24/2024
1/27/2026
2/3/2026
1/8/2026
11/23/2025
12/1/2025
11/7/2025
1/9/2026
11/25/2025
8/1/2025
1/16/2026
3/26/2025
12/5/2025
12/1/2025
12/5/2025
12/23/2025
11/24/2025
12/19/2024
2/11/2025
9/9/2024
2/23/2026
8/8/2025
1/23/2026
11/14/2025
10/3/2025
2/3/2026
2/3/2026
8/18/2025
1/5/2026
1/28/2026
2/11/2026
2/23/2026
12/23/2025
1/16/2026
9/13/2024
7/18/2025
7/18/2025
7/18/2025
12/19/2025

2/18/2026
2/27/2026
2/10/2026
2/27/2026
2/18/2026
2/27/2026
2/10/2026
2/17/2026
2/23/2026

2/5/2026

2/3/2026
2/27/2026
2/17/2026
2/17/2026
2/20/2026
2/27/2026
2/16/2026
2/20/2026
2/27/2026
2/25/2026
2/27/2026
2/17/2026
2/17/2026
2/19/2026
2/18/2026
2/17/2026
2/17/2026

2/9/2026
2/25/2026

2/5/2026
2/24/2026
2/20/2026
2/17/2026

2/3/2026

2/3/2026
2/16/2026
2/27/2026
2/20/2026
2/20/2026
2/25/2026
2/18/2026
2/17/2026
2/23/2026
2/27/2026
2/27/2026
2/26/2026
2/19/2026

77
70

46
72
42

67
426

50
86
78
105
49
83
203
42
336
84
78
74
58
86
425
371
518

181
32
98

137

182
53
23

57
32
528
224
224
223
62



Shanna-Marie Stewart-Robinson
Shari Blanke

Shimon Rabaev

Thomas Kamenick

Thomas L Saunders

Tim Knuth

Tyler Greenwood

Victoria Kohls

William Horschak

Yolanda Cruz

2025-23512 12/4/2025 2/18/2026
2026-22933 2/11/2026  2/13/2026
2025-18738  7/28/2025 2/19/2026
2025-02472 3/24/2025 2/17/2026
2025-22895 12/1/2025 2/18/2026
2025-19577 8/8/2025 2/5/2026
2025-19703  8/18/2025 2/5/2026
2026-00371 1/15/2026 2/27/2026
2025-16936  5/30/2025 2/16/2026
2025-23455 12/18/2025 2/17/2026

Mean (Average) Response Time
(# of Calendar Days)

Median (50th Percentile) Response Time
(# of Calendar Days)

Total Number of Responses

76

206
330
79
181
171
43
262
61

107.27

62

100



