

File Name	File #	Opened	Closed	Response Time (Calendar Days)
Akeem Harris	2026-00160	1/8/2026	2/27/2026	50
Alex John	2026-23291	2/23/2026	2/25/2026	2
Alexandra Schires	2025-23590	12/23/2025	2/19/2026	58
Anonymous	2026-00434	1/16/2026	2/27/2026	42
Anthony C Southard	2025-21297	9/25/2025	2/17/2026	145
Aura J	2026-22956	2/11/2026	2/12/2026	1
Aura J	2026-22957	2/11/2026	2/12/2026	1
Aura J	2026-22958	2/11/2026	2/12/2026	1
Bailey Nandory	2025-23257	12/12/2025	2/18/2026	68
Benjamin Fate	2026-00448	1/16/2026	2/27/2026	42
Bennet Goldstein	2025-17908	6/30/2025	2/26/2026	241
Bennet Goldstein	2025-21004	9/15/2025	2/26/2026	164
Bennet Goldstein	2024-06845	8/28/2024	2/26/2026	547
Beth Bacon	2026-00437	1/16/2026	2/27/2026	42
Caitlin Abrams	2025-23597	12/23/2025	2/19/2026	58
Cami Rapson	2025-23526	12/19/2025	2/27/2026	70
Caprice A	2026-22965	2/11/2026	2/12/2026	1
Caprice A	2026-22966	2/11/2026	2/12/2026	1
Carolina Kristine Randall	2025-23515	12/19/2025	2/19/2026	62
Charlie Beacon	2026-23273	2/23/2026	2/25/2026	2
Christopher Rudd	2025-01218	2/13/2025	2/16/2026	368
Code Blue Cam LLC	2026-23261	2/23/2026	2/23/2026	0
Cory Liebmann	2024-10025	11/20/2024	2/25/2026	462
Cory Liebmann	2026-22610	2/3/2026	2/3/2026	0
Dakota Black	2025-23493	12/19/2025	2/25/2026	68
Danielle Bodza	2026-00390	1/16/2026	2/27/2026	42
Darrick Fox	2026-22815	2/5/2026	2/10/2026	5
David Anderson Berube	2026-00444	1/16/2026	2/27/2026	42
David Merrick	2025-23581	12/23/2025	2/19/2026	58
Deb France	2026-00425	1/16/2026	2/26/2026	41
Denise Loreen Naparla	2025-23514	12/4/2025	2/18/2026	76
Dhylan Javier Guerrero Pesca	2025-23485	12/19/2025	2/18/2026	61
Elizabeth Ann ODonnell	2026-00223	1/9/2026	2/27/2026	49
Emma Torgerson	2025-22408	11/7/2025	2/20/2026	105
Gabriel Siehr	2025-23475	12/19/2025	2/19/2026	62
Gary R. Villnow, II	2025-23591	12/23/2025	2/19/2026	58
Germika Barber	2025-21488	10/3/2025	2/17/2026	137
Grayson Gordon	2025-16812	5/28/2025	2/23/2026	271
Hazel Thompson	2026-22963	2/11/2026	2/12/2026	1
Heidi Lynn Aderman	2026-00151	1/8/2026	2/27/2026	50
Helena Elizabeth Ortiz	2025-22894	12/1/2025	2/20/2026	81
Isaac Scott Schilling	2025-23516	12/19/2025	2/19/2026	62
Isiah Holmes	2026-22340	1/26/2026	2/3/2026	8

James Adams	2025-22985	12/3/2025	2/18/2026	77
Jasmine T Golden	2025-23518	12/19/2025	2/27/2026	70
Jay A Johnson	2026-22829	2/9/2026	2/10/2026	1
Jeannette F Robinson	2026-00269	1/12/2026	2/27/2026	46
Jeremy Blank	2025-23130	12/8/2025	2/18/2026	72
Jessica Byrd	2026-00435	1/16/2026	2/27/2026	42
Jill Pedigo Hall	2026-22821	2/4/2026	2/10/2026	6
Joanna Jasper	2025-23259	12/12/2025	2/17/2026	67
Joe Thomas	2024-01199	12/24/2024	2/23/2026	426
Johan Smith	2026-22463	1/27/2026	2/5/2026	9
Johan Smith	2026-22612	2/3/2026	2/3/2026	0
John Knar	2026-00167	1/8/2026	2/27/2026	50
Justin Allen Fields	2025-23110	11/23/2025	2/17/2026	86
Justin M Seefeldt	2025-23501	12/1/2025	2/17/2026	78
Kainat Naz Irfan	2025-22425	11/7/2025	2/20/2026	105
Kaitlyn Ford	2026-00208	1/9/2026	2/27/2026	49
Kayln Davey	2025-22843	11/25/2025	2/16/2026	83
Kelly Meyerhofer	2025-19556	8/1/2025	2/20/2026	203
Kevin Dawayne Elliott	2026-00432	1/16/2026	2/27/2026	42
Kevin Heimerl	2025-02563	3/26/2025	2/25/2026	336
Kevin Mathewson	2025-23059	12/5/2025	2/27/2026	84
Kim Elisa Schley	2025-22911	12/1/2025	2/17/2026	78
Kylan Bartel	2025-23058	12/5/2025	2/17/2026	74
Leonhard Eder	2025-23585	12/23/2025	2/19/2026	58
Lilly Tochner	2025-22809	11/24/2025	2/18/2026	86
Mark Spencer	2024-10309	12/19/2024	2/17/2026	425
Mark Spencer	2025-01230	2/11/2025	2/17/2026	371
Natalia Megas	2024-07235	9/9/2024	2/9/2026	518
Natalia Megas	2026-23314	2/23/2026	2/25/2026	2
Nick Burch	2025-19569	8/8/2025	2/5/2026	181
Nick Corasaniti	2026-22302	1/23/2026	2/24/2026	32
Norman Price	2025-22605	11/14/2025	2/20/2026	98
Nydia Morton	2025-21489	10/3/2025	2/17/2026	137
Patrick Williams	2026-22632	2/3/2026	2/3/2026	0
Patrick Williams	2026-22633	2/3/2026	2/3/2026	0
Peter Cameron	2025-19773	8/18/2025	2/16/2026	182
Peter Cameron	2026-22914	1/5/2026	2/27/2026	53
Q F	2026-23246	1/28/2026	2/20/2026	23
Rasika George	2026-22955	2/11/2026	2/20/2026	9
Richard Smith	2026-23292	2/23/2026	2/25/2026	2
Robbyn Coombs	2025-23592	12/23/2025	2/18/2026	57
Roger Mcvay	2026-00445	1/16/2026	2/17/2026	32
Ryan Shapiro	2024-09535	9/13/2024	2/23/2026	528
Sarah Stys	2025-18491	7/18/2025	2/27/2026	224
Sarah Stys	2025-18493	7/18/2025	2/27/2026	224
Sarah Stys	2025-18495	7/18/2025	2/26/2026	223
Sarah Stys	2025-23487	12/19/2025	2/19/2026	62

Shanna-Marie Stewart-Robinson	2025-23512	12/4/2025	2/18/2026	76
Shari Blanke	2026-22933	2/11/2026	2/13/2026	2
Shimon Rabaev	2025-18738	7/28/2025	2/19/2026	206
Thomas Kamenick	2025-02472	3/24/2025	2/17/2026	330
Thomas L Saunders	2025-22895	12/1/2025	2/18/2026	79
Tim Knuth	2025-19577	8/8/2025	2/5/2026	181
Tyler Greenwood	2025-19703	8/18/2025	2/5/2026	171
Victoria Kohls	2026-00371	1/15/2026	2/27/2026	43
William Horschak	2025-16936	5/30/2025	2/16/2026	262
Yolanda Cruz	2025-23455	12/18/2025	2/17/2026	61

Mean (Average) Response Time
 (# of Calendar Days) 107.27

Median (50th Percentile) Response Time
 (# of Calendar Days) 62

Total Number of Responses 100